Portobello dekor/obklad 31,5x100 Gris Scala, mat

rett

» Koupelna » Obklady a dlazby

Objednaci kéd
Malé baleni
Vyrobce

EAN

Jednotka

Cena bez DPH
Cena s DPH

Prodejna Masna:

Prodejna Slovinska:

Dalsi informace

Hmotnost [kg]

Vyrobce
Série

UNDPORDE32100GRS

1,26
Undefasa

8435161348906

m2

938,22 K¢
1135,25K¢

Neni skladem
Neni skladem

15,9 kg

Undefasa
PORTOBELLO


https://neuman.cz/manufacturer/undefasa

